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(57) CLAIM

The ornamental design for a display screen for digital
camera with transitional graphical user interface, as shown
and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a top, rear and left side perspective view of a
display screen for digital camera with transitional graphical
user interface showing my new design;

FIG. 2 1s a rear elevational view thereof;

FIG. 3 1s an enlarged view of the display screen;

FIG. 4 1s an enlarged view of the display screen, which
transitions from the display screen shown in FIG. 3;

FIG. 35 1s an enlarged view of the display screen 1n a manner
of use; and,

FIG. 6 1s a rear elevational view of the digital camera 1n
which the same 1mage 1s displayed on the display screen and
within a viewfinder of the camera body.

The appearance of 1mage transitions sequentially between
the 1mages shown i FIG. 3 and FIG. 4. The process or
period 1n which one 1mage transitions to another image
forms no part of the claimed design.

The broken line showing of a digital camera illustrates
environment. The remainder of the broken lines illustrate
portions of display screen for digital camera with graphical
user interface. The broken lines form no part of the claimed
design.

1 Claim, 6 Drawing Sheets




US D822,051 S

Page 2

(30) Foreign Application Priority Data

2014-017949
2014-017950

Aug. 19, 2014 (IP) oo,
Aug. 19, 2014 (IP)
(58) Field of Classification Search
CPC ... A61B 5/025; A61B 5/681; A63F 2300/308;
A63F 2300/66; GO6F 1/163; GO6F
3/04817; GO6F 3/0482; GO7F 15/00;
G06Q 20/387; GO6Q 30/02; G06Q)
30/0601; G06Q 30/0641; GO6Q 50/06;
GO1R 21/00; HO4M 1/247°7;, HO4M
1/2478; HO4M 1/72519-1/72561; HO4M
1/72583
See application file for complete search history.

(56) References Cited
U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS
D390,214 S *  2/1998 Miller ...............oooein. D14/492
DA427,574 S 7/2000 Sawada
D437,601 S 2/2001 Utsuki
D449,050 S 10/2001 Graham
D450,710 S 11/2001 Yoshioka
D470,858 S *  2/2003 Flamini ........................ D14/488
D486,834 S 2/2004 Allen
6,690,391 B1* 2/2004 Proehl ................... GO6F 3/0362
715/720
526,324 S 8/2006 McDougall
526,653 S 8/2006 McDougall
D548,241 S 8/2007 Viegers
548,242 S 8/2007 Viegers
D552,115 S 10/2007 Suzuki
D554,145 S 10/2007 Keohane
D557,699 S 12/2007 Kim
D568,333 S 5/2008 Okaro
D592,224 S 5/2009 Blankenship
D618,250 S 6/2010 Stallings
D629,412 S 12/2010 Chaudhri
D633,509 S 3/2011 Oda
D677,692 S *  3/2013 Fong ....oovvvvvviiiiinnn, D14/488
D682,854 S * 5/2013 Kanalakis, Jr. .............. D14/486

8,553,395
8,642,364
8,653,532
8,730,735
D711,411
8,845,077
716,827
8,935,632

8,949,321
1>727,948

1>730,916
1)732,580
1)734,382
1)738,941
9,124,755
9,177,980
9,262,052
9,262,054
9,285,962
9,357,218
9,308,539
D762,731
1)763,792
764,523
770,521
9,557,886
785,035
9,619,108
9,678,625
794,050
1)798,887
D805,547

B2
B2
B2
B2
S
B2
S s
B2 *

B2 *

S 3

q %
q
B2 *
q *
B2 *
B2 *
q *
q %
q *

10/201
2/201
2/201
5/201
8/201
9/201

11/201
1/201

7 T SN SN SN S A SR 08

2/2015

4/2015

6/201
6/201
7/201
9/201
9/201
11/201
2/201
2/201
3/201
5/201
6/201
8/201
8/201
8/201
11/201
1/201
4/201
4/201
6/201
8/201
10/201
12/201

~] =]~~~ ~] =] ~IT NN ONONCGYON NG ON LA Lh L Lh Lh Lh

Blodorn
Yagi

Tsuyi
Shinohara
Yu
Kodama
Dowd
Bamford .

ttttt

Milliotte .

Quek ......
Kim ........
Kim
Shin
Kelly
Sogoh
Roulliere
Lee
Altwasser
Park
Baba

Tursi
Park

tttttt

ttttttttt

tttttttt

ttttttttt

Dowd

ttttt

Miller .....

..................... D14/486
GO6F 3/0482

715/810
GO6F 3/1242

709/202
GOO6F 3/04817

D14/487
D14/485
D14/493

tttttttttttttt

tttttttttttttt

tttttttttttt

ttttttttttttttttttttt

ttttttttttttttttttttt

................. HO4N 3/08
GO6F 3/0482
GO6F 9/4446
GO6F 3/0416

iiiiiiiiiiiiii
iiiiiiiiiiiiii

ttttttttttttt

D14/488
********************* D14/488
GO6F 3/0482
****************** D14/487
GO6F 3/0482
GO6F 3/0482
D14/486
D14/486
D14/487

ttttttttttttttttttttt

tttttttttttttt

tttttttttttttt

tttttttttttt

ttttttttttttttttttttt

ttttttttttttttttttttt

OTHER PUBLICATTONS

* cited by examiner

DCRP Review: Samsung NV7 OPS, posted Mar. 1, 2007, [retrieved
Sep. 8, 2016], Retrieved from Internet, <URL: http://www.

dcresource.com/reviews/samsung/nv7-review/ >,



US D822,051 S

Sheet 1 of 6

Jul. 3, 2018

U.S. Patent

-

. il i i e e sk

- —

[ DId




US D822,051 S

Sheet 2 of 6

Jul. 3, 2018

U.S. Patent

-y

/ - ~
h |
1
'
1
1
i
™ \
1
1
'
—— el 1
— - e m
.___.._......__... » T T . Y
- ~ ™ "
A ) N { | .
! S . - r-!f}.fl.___., - "
._.__ _‘__..\. r..._.._...uluul - f/._. // _
, 3 ~ _
|4 v VA \ |
Lo ! Yo . el !
.- \ ]
v ____ ] } !
Uy \ \ J /A N SEUUISUNEUUUUTITE NUUIEE I S "
\ ) S ] m
: /\ A P ..\ 'l !
/. ' L \\\___. "
: |
,_..a....... ﬁo/.__f.. - ._____\..R 1
LY .lelllj.t '.,.lll.-l.
/ - - T m——n .ll.l..... __I“_ m
ry : !
{
“ _ Yol " .
" |
L e e rererererareraterad 1
| m
L m
N _ m
] m
" _ m
i “.. 8 ' )
‘.\ -___r!.r. ..Jl.__.ll - . - . ...__‘._\1-.. ‘..___L..._.\_ ._......_..._..,._.._.. - - J.r..!l J....r!ra.._.f .a... .__..._.._...(F . - .
___._ﬂ.n uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu oo uuw.\ . Iy h...._..x‘..\\xt,. TN .,........,.f._.,.,, , N, TOTTTT T ._.”.. et e e S T e T
.__ _ / A s e o~ N \
! r \.__., e —— — .__...J_,., T ,...._. .._.,
._ h o o ...._..f__..__f d_ L)
! VR e O A #
.- [ _\ ; ‘_.. ’ P A |.,_.IJ....._..— 2 ...... ..,r *
ﬂ M ; A L AU, S VL T SR \
! i .E ! ! A i ..m YA N b \ \ \
| ooty SR AU U N
S I A Y A
.._ “ ! H m , \ \ J m ]
0 S S A 7T T T ti — m . h_:“_ “:"ﬂ foo : ]
. b S s R I DU S R A S
e R R s S SNEY RS S P B 2. f b ._ I VALY fri ! _ ;
I ¢ ) _ ! . ___!I!.!ILT it B i 1 o H.,..,. \ Voo \ ...‘.,,,..m “\_,f.»._ N / 1131.._1_14]414144:41_131“
m e B sl $ { 4 fmmnd =np \ \ VoS ,,... NANTT T T piniiel it A SV !y ! o B Mt el s S S e Tl Sl o
e e B Sl i EREEE YIS SRR EEE R A Y S Y hr,.x Sy ;oo _ e R Il e T S it Bk =l 2
I T B B ! m S R A O oM SONN - < s Loy / N S NN NS NP SRR SN PR B
._... ._..._ .a.._ .._.... - _.._,_..._._.__.....r _....,..__.r.r,.”...-” e e .H......... ...-.... ...._..___ ._...__\.._..__.. ._______. L_\ .____
N N N S o N
A \ ., ~ - _— 1.1 . . i 4 H.__..
AT . . — - - / s
J, et L .:.r,. ~ ™ - ol g - ol \.1
Ve e L T I TII I IR T
\ N O
. r . 1) . w
.er.ur::L._fq{ iiiiiii T s



U.S. Patent Jul. 3,2018 Sheet 3 of 6 US D822.051 S

FIG. 3




U.S. Patent Jul. 3, 2018 Sheet 4 of 6 US D822.051 S

FIG. 4




US D822,051 S

Sheet 5 of 6

Jul. 3, 2018

U.S. Patent

T T T T
| soioanr |

R 5 T . T

.1.l.l'.ll'.l.ll.ll'l

s/ EY

._.ltt..ltu{ull-}.l’.

pre mn e ooy




US D822,051 S

Sheet 6 of 6

Jul. 3, 2018

U.S. Patent

T e T —T T TN T
-~ e ~
d \.\3”.111 ....,....._1....,..,.,-._,...._..,,. .
s B SN
xﬁxnﬂuu R NN
xx,f.\hr IIIIIIII ..u.p....,,..., \
L LA AN
f iy LY \ \
VA

,_.._... J....._,u......_,...r..._..r - _..___.__..__..__L ...k.
*a ....._....r " T om - .._.______-.1.1.
_ra.._r ..._f._.._rr-r e e imm .11._.....__......._.......
..._.._.__r.. Jl;fl,-t-rl.frlilului..ll.uul.l\\.\l.-i.\\
NN T
_._._-.,.,_._ e .-li..-...-.
et - -
S, o
B S~
.
- ..I_-llll- _.-I...ll_...-l_ll_..

S a - - - s

& - -

e JFRE R -~




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

